Wedgwood Drive									34 units
	REV:
5/9/16
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	
	41-1
	Robert & Anne Hoyer


	2006 Pinecrest Drive
Greenville, NC 27858
	C# 252-412-2807
C# 252-702-0654
hoyerab@gmail.com

	11/3/15 *
	43-2
	Steve & Jan Panagoulis
	43 Wedgewood Drive
Holderness, NH 03245
	H#:  536-3349
S  C# 236-6758
Janpan23@msn.com
Stevepan1@msn.com
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Fairway Drive
	
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	
	23-3	
	Mike & Kathy Letsky	
	46 Lightfoot Drive
Stafford, VA 22554
	H# 540-659-1380
C#703-470-1181
letskymike@comcast.net

	
	23-4
	Louise Remington
	23 Fairway Drive
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-1413
Laremington1936@yahoo.com

	
	24-5
	Jack & Olivia Saunders
	24 Fairway Drive
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-4275
O’s Cell 443-1842
osaunders@myfairpoint.net


	
	19-6
	Victor & Margaret Baran
	P.O. Box 459
Plymouth, NH 03264
	H# 536-2682
victor@artepolis.net

	
	19-7
	Tom & Susan Hess
	32 Wheelwright Farm
Cohasset, MA 02025	
	U# 536-3004
Ashland# 968-3301 x450
hess_tom@comcast.net
trsmhess@gmail.com

	
	
	
	7 Fairway Drive
Holderness, NH 03245
	

	
	18-8
	William & Elizabeth Nicholson
	18 Fairway Drive, Unit #8
Holderness, NH  03245-5105
	H# 536-8911
wmenich@roadrunner.com

	
	18-9
	Ed & Mary Curran
	18 Fairway Drive, Unit #9
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 978-266-1275
U# 536-9864
C# 508-631-7981

	
	
	Kathleen Finnegan
	40 Tall Pine Dr, Unit #26
Sudbury, MA 01776
	H#978-266-1275
W#978-266-1972
ktfinnegan@comcast.net

	*
6/30/15
	13-10
	Hiram III & Dorothy Ely
	13 Fairway Drive, Unit #10
Holderness, NH 03245
	481-0678
chengduchef@gmail.com

	
	13-11
	Lynn Rand
	12713 Rueda Acayan
San Diego, CA 92128
	C# 536-3015
lynnewrand@yahoo.com

	
	
	Tenant: 
	Tamara White   707-6927
	Tamara.e.mann@gmail.com





Muirfield Lane
	
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	
	30-12
	Kevin & Barbara Flynn
	30 Muirfield Lane, Unit #12
Holderness, NH 03245
	U# 536-5849
Bzflynn@aol.com

	
	30-13
	Robert Fitzpatrick
	30 Muirfield Lane, Unit #13
Holderness, NH 03245
	W#535-2626
C#254-6636
Bob.fitz30@yahoo.com
fitz@plymouth.edu

	
	31-14
	Paul & Nancy Beck	
	31 Muirfield Lane
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-4988
C#387-5487
W#528-1390
nbeck2@myfairpoint.net
nbeck2@gmail.com.

	
	31-15
	Al & Becky Magnus
	2447 Hickory Glen Dr
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304
	H#248-642-2163
W#248-858-2400
U#536-4628
amagnus@jmvccpa.com

	
	13-22
	Don McKinnon
	13 Fawn Ridge Place
Wilton, CT 06897
	H# 203-834-0380
U#536-2810
dgmckin@gmail.com

	
	13-23
	Stephen  & Barbara  Lambert	
	149 East Side Drive
Concord, NH 03301
	S’s C# 398-2159
B’s C# 398-9750
W# 535-2336
lambertbarbaraw@gmail.com

	
	7-24
	George &  Joanne  Hill
	30 Clifford Street
Melrose, MA 02176
	508-801-1550
ghsneakup@yahoo.com

	
	7-25
	Philip & Rosie Angell
	7 Murfield Lane, #25
Holderness, NH 03245

 Winter: Sept- May
      102 Reclinata Circle
      Venice, FL 34292
	941-408-3732
beachsnowangell@gmail.com

FL#941-485-8683


	
	3-26
	Nancy Conklin
	3 Muirfield Ln, Unit #26
Holderness, NH 03245
	C# 707-6024
nwcsadie@gmail.com


	*
8/31/15
	3-27
	Gregg & Carla Pitman
	3 Muirfield Ln, Unit #27
Holderness, NH 03245
	Carla C#603-942-8640
pitmangregg@gmail.com
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Troon Terrace
	
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	
	9-16
	Deborah Moore
	8 Pattee Mountain Road
Campton, NH 03223

Co Owner: Eileen & Fred Shaw
16 Troon Terrace
Holderness, NH 03245
	C# 254-5839
Debmoore@gmail.com
Tenant:

978-886-3370
ejoneshaw@gmail.com

	
	9-17
	Janet Lenetine	
	9-17 Troon Terrace
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-3860
W#744-5144
Janet52@hotmail.com

	
	7-18
	Jim & Sarah  Johnston
	P.O. Box 1812	
Plymouth, NH  03264
	H# 536-2126
wattyusa@yahoo.com

	
	7-19
	Mary Bohn
	7-19 Troon Terrace
Holderness, NH 03245-5162
	H# 536-8916
mbpaints@twc.com

	
	3-20
	Howard & Cynthia Lipsky
	7 Auburn Ct.
Brookline, MA 02146-6302
	H# 617-739-1606
C# 617-834-5641
U#536-9525
hlipsky@outlook.com
clipsky@outlook.com

	
	3-21
	Jim & Linda Haluch
	71 Rose Terrace 
Raynham, MA 02767
	H#508-944-1150


Highland View Lane
	
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	
	2-28
	Lou & Claudette Pare’
	#2 Highland View Lane
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-5380
C# 254-6480
lcpare@roadrunner.com

	
	4-29
	Robert & Helen Lindstrom
	4 Highland View Lane
Holderness, NH 03254
	H# 536-8284
linback30@yahoo.com

	
	6-30
	Ronald & Sue Snyder	
	6 Highland View Lane
Holderness, NH 03245
	W#534-0738
U#536-2168
ronsuehikers@roadrunner.com

	
	8-31
	Robert & Brenda Connell
	8 Highland View Lane
Holderness, NH 03245
	H# 536-4113
frameitnh@myfairpoint.net

	
*
9/25/15
	10-32
	Bob & Lynda Fleck

	10-32 Highland View Lane 
Holderness, NH 03245
	494-1322
rwfleck@outlook.com


Springer Lane
	
	Unit
	Name
	Address
	Phone

	*
9/30/15
	5-33
	Kathleen Boyle 
	#5-33 Springer Lane
Holderness, NH 03245
	H#536-3180
C#412-2281
Kboyle686@gmail.com

	
	3-34
	Janet Amadon

Tenants: 
Will Abbott
Jacob Abbott	
	21 Lincoln Road
Holderness, NH 03245


	H# 536-7119
Alicia W# 968-7900
H# 536-4992
wabbott@roadrunner.com
W) C# 603 236 2915
J) C# 603 254 5992




